@) @)
B S
[ | | —
(o)) Q0009
e SHhaog
o X O Do
o)
~ PR
o on>=
m O o< +
o
o
@) @ < m e
7))
Z
E_
N B
—“ |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
o0
o)
T
— L
1 |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
O e e ]
O O A N e __. o
oL
s E
............................. =W
o 4 |_

Window:

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



